


1 0F3203 1 WELDMENT RAD SUPPORT 3.9L C2
2 035685 4 CLAMP HOSE #28 1.32-2.25
3 0F2608 1 RADIATOR 598 X 568 X 49 CPL RH
4 0F4413 1 HOSE UPPER RAD CPL C2 3.9L
5 0F4414 1 HOSE LOWER RAD CPL C2 3.9L
6 0E7854 1 CLUTCH COOLING FAN
7 0F2820 1 FAN 22" DIA 10 BLADE
8 051756 4 SCREW HHC M10-1.5 X 20 G8.8
9 046526 4 WASHER LOCK M10
10 022131 4 WASHER FLAT 3/8-M10 ZINC
11 0F3312 1 DUCT INNER DISCHARGE TOP C2
12 0C2454 13 SCREW THF M6-1 X 16 N WA Z/JS
13 0F8651 8 SCREW HHFC M8-1.25 X 20 W/M6
14 022129 8 WASHER LOCK M8-5/16
17 022097 8 WASHER LOCK M6-1/4
18 0C8566 8 SCREW HHFC M6-1.0 X 20 G8.8
19 0E3257 4 SCREW HWHTF M6-1.0 X 16
20 0F3313 1 DUCT INNER DISCHARGE C2
21 080712 1 BRKT COOLANT RECOVERY TANK
22 076749 1 TANK COOLANT RECOVERY
23 048031C 1 CLAMP HOSE BAND 1/4
24 0F4051D 3 INSULATION INNER DUCT
25 0F4073C 1 INSUL DUCT SIDE OR INNER DUCT
26 0F3890 3 RETAINER INSULATION (450)
27 0F3890C 2 RETAINER INSULATION (220)
28 0F3072 10 INSULATION RETAINMENT HANGER
29 078115 10 WASHER SELF LOCKING DOME
30 089961 1 FOAM STRIP 3/4" WIDE X 3/16" THK (46” LG)
31 052250 2 TAPE FOAM 1 X 1 (22.5” LG)
32 0F4767 1 TUBE FAN CLUTCH PREHTR UPPR C2
33 0F8085 1 GUARD FAN C2 CPL, BOTTOM
34 0F4765 1 FTG CMPN BLKHD 3/8" OD TUBE BRS
35 089514 1 FTG CMPR 3/8TUBE X 3/8 NPT W/FERL
36 055596 1 BARBED STR 3/8 NPT X 3/8
37 0C7649 1 CLAMP HOSE .38-.87
38 069860E 1 HOSE DRAIN ASSY 28"

   39 * 069811 REF. CAP HEX 1/4 NPT BRASS
40 065852 1 SPRING CLIP HOLDER .37-.62
41 045764 1 SCREW HHTT M4-0.7 X 8 BP
43 089685 1 GROMMET .75 X .12 X .50
44 0F4768 1 TUBE FAN CLUTCH PREHTR LOWR C2
45 0F8085A 1 GUARD FAN C2 CPL, TOP
46 090283 1 CAP RADIATOR 13 PSI
47 0E2507 1 PROBE COOLANT LEVEL 3/8 NPTF
48 0F9483 1 ASSY PCB WATERLEVEL SNSR INTFC
49 0F8657 1 HARNESS WATER LEVEL EXTENSION

* ITEM #39 IS INCLUDED WITH ITEM #38.


